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ENERGY RECOVERY INC.

ISIN:  US29270J1007

Overview
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Price
15.06 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.27% (-0.35)

US29270J1007
ERII

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

792 EUR

S&P 500

14.50 USD (200)
15.29 USD (2,600)
15.22 USD

15.73 USD

15.00 USD

15.41 USD
15.121613 USD
590,868
8,920,243.14
6,748

WKN: 29270J100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29270J1007&ID_NOTATION=23648752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29270J1007&ID_NOTATION=23648752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27f9ce0b9868dcf87f38d5363ddcb13582a04defc6fe1b7dc4f367b86e24882e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2256a7aa0d0dae7f9&time=1721391559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4bdcbe60f7e06826fe5a4b2433a6c35835d6f5e5aa92c7d7cfd2717c1d8bb45&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d38a2c053a31cb48a&time=1721391559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59993389c31e45be563a5e763070504938bf4f210c11eecd57a38bc2f290ba34&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a1085e04314f10fe&time=1721391559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e846907c492053cd75e82ea34fcc342b5ede2e95b9f0d3831615c35b81c6cef5&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=991a6c17f6a95fafe&time=1721391559&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c08e6879b79eb6bfcb276df48296b9f3226e0a9552720fccac7a72d9dfce00&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ce1accf5754548c6&time=1721391559&tool=RSC

ENERGY RECOVERY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
15.06 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.27% (-0.35)

ISIN US29270J1007
Symbol ERII
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 792 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.50 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 15.29 USD (2,600)
Open 15.22 USD
High 15.73 USD
Low 15.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.41 USD
VWAP 15.121613 USD
Volume (pcs) 590,868
Trading volume 8,920,243.14
Number of trades 6,748
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.14% -50.21% -25.33%
Perf (abs.) -2.08 -15.19 -5.11
Beta 0.85 1.46 1.20
Volatility 47.66 52.48 46.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:08

22:00

08:07

08:00

Price

(mio.)
13.77 EUR 0.00
13.675 EUR 0.00
15.06 USD 8.92

13.92 EUR 0.00

13.65 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

14.78 USD (493,042)
13.33 USD (404,328)
14.13 USD (413,671)
18.03 USD (451,680)
19.19 USD (2024/01/02)
12.26 USD (2024/06/21)
30.76 USD (2023/07/19)
12.26 USD (2024/06/21)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23648752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32211660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41399546
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:15 13.65 EUR 0.00

12:31 13.66 EUR 0.00

08:08 13.68 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23688673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23688672

ENERGY RECOVERY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

energy recovery"

Contact Details
ENERGY RECOVERY

Doolittle Drive 1717 94577 San Leandro
Telefon: +1 510 483 7370

Fax: +1 510 483 7371

E-mail: info@energyrecovery.com
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